All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
1
1
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
PVC HOSE
July 2008
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
2
2
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
INDEX
Description Page
Safety Yellow 3
Blue Stripe Washdown 3
Hot and Cold Washdown 4
Fire Reel Hose 4
Reclaimed Water Hose 5
Garden Hose 5
ChemAir Airline 5
FRAS Air Hose 6
Petrol & LPG Hose 7
Pesticide / Weedicide Hose 8
Food & Multi-Purpose Hose 9
Drinking Water / Air Breathing Hose 10
Clear Vinyl Tubing 11
Merchandiser Products 12
Grey Water Suction 13
Food Contact Suction Hose 14
Oil Suction Hose 16
Slurry / Material Handling Hose 17
Flexi-Flo Airseeder Hose 18
LPG Vent Hose 18
Airseeder Hose 19
Grey Water Discharge 20
Pool & Spa Hose 21
PVC HOSE
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
3
3
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
SAFETY YELLOW AIR / WATER
High quality Air/Water hose with strong durability and excellent flexibility.
It’s highly visible cover makes it an ideal choice for industrial applications, hard wearing applications.
Meets AS/NZS 2554 Class B requirements.
I.D
(MM)
O.D
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO            WORKING   PRESSURE
6 12 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 300# P-HSY-006-***
8 14 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 300# P-HSY-008-***
10 17 2.0 MPa 290 psi 20 100 200# P-HSY-010-***
12.5 19 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 200# P-HSY-012-***
20 28 1.6 MPa 230 psi 20 50 100 P-HSY-020-***
25 33 1.6 MPa 230 psi 20 50 100 P-HSY-025-***
32 42 1.6 MPa 230 psi  20 40 P-HSY-032-***
38 50 1.6 MPa 230 psi  20 40 P-HSY-038-***
50 63 2.0 MPa 290 psi  20 40 P-HSY-050-***
PVC PRESSURE HOSE—Air / Water
 PACIFIC YELLOW
 Yellow PVC with Black inside.
 Suitable for transfer of Air & Water in Industrial / Agricultural applications
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
WORKING  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
19 27 1.6Mpa 230psi 20 100 P-PPY-020-***
25 33 1.6Mpa 230psi 20 100  P-PPY-025-***
BLUE STRIPE WASHDOWN
(White with Blue Stripe)
Our Premium washdown hose is designed specifically for cold wash-down applications. It’s distinctive all white, all virgin PVC construction
ensures unmatched performance, flexibility and service life.  The cover is smooth for ease of handling and the hose has two blue stripes
for identification purposes.  Suitable for Dairies, Paper Mills, Golf Courses & Nurseries.
I.D
(MM)
O.D
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.             WORKING  PRESSURE
19 28 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 50 100 P-BSW-020-***
25 33 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 50 100 P-BSW-025-***
32 42 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 40 100 P-BSW-032-***
38 50 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 40 100 P-BSW-038-***
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
4
4
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
HOT WASHDOWN—White
Heavy duty white hot wash hose ideal for dishwashers and washing machines.
Designed for the conveyance of hot water up to 90°C  whilst under pressure. Smooth non-marking white cover.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.       WORKING  PRESSURE
12.5 19 1.6 MPa 230 psi 20 100 P-HHW-012-***
20 29 1.4 MPa 200 psi 20 100 P-HHW-020-***
TCW TURFCOLD WASHDOWN HOSE
& IRRIGATION
This hose is manufactured with a white tube and white ribbed cover.  For water transfer applications such as golf courses and small
irrigators. The Irrigation Hose has excellent flexibility and kink resistance and a special blend of stabilisers provides optimum UV
protection.
I.D
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
         WORKING  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS
(METRE)
PART NO.
12.5 18 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 100  P-TCW-012-***
19 26 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 100 P-TCW-020-***
25 33 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 100 P-TCW-025-***
32 42 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 100 P-TCW-032-***
DAIRY BLUE WASHDOWN
This hose is manufactured with a white tube and blue ribbed cover.  Designed for use in Dairy
wash down sheds and general industrial wash down applications.
25mm is also commonly used for general water transfer with small irrigators. Highly Flexible in the cold weather.
I.D
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRE)
PART NO.          WORKING  PRESSURE
25 33 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 60 100 P-TCW-025B-***
32 42 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 60 100 P-TCW-032B-***
FIRE REEL HOSE
Black ribbed fire reel hose that meets AS/NZS 1221 standard.
Suitable for use on Fire Reels, fire pumps and general water transfer.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO. WORKING PRESSURE
19 26 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 36 100 P-HRB-020-***
25 33 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 100 P-HRB-025-***
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
5
5
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
LILAC RECLAIMED / GREY WATER HOSE
Distinctive Lilac covered hose manufactured & branded to meet the requirements for
reclaimed / grey water use.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
      WORKING  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
12.5 17 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 100 P-HRW-012-***
19 25 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 100 P-HRW-020-***
25 31 0.9 MPa 130 psi 20 100 P-HRW-025-***
TURF MASTER WATER DELIVERY
Lime Green Translucent
Premium quality hose for general purpose water applications.  Manufactured with all virgin PVC materials this product provides excellent
flexibility even at low temperatures.  Turfmaster has a lifetime manufacturing guarantee.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.      WORKING  PRESSURE
12.5 17 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 35 100 200# P-HSL-012-***
19 25 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 35 100# P-HSL-020-***
25 31 0.9 MPa 130 psi 20 35 100 P-HSL-025-***
 MONARCH GARDEN HOSE
 Dark Green
Manufactured to Australian Domestic Garden Hose Standard AS 2620 part 1 - 1983 Class 1200.
PREMIUM GRADE Monarch Garden Hose has A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY against manufacturing faults.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.       WORKING  PRESSURE
12.5 17 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 35 100 200#  P-GHH-012-***
19 25 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 35 100  P-GHH-020-***
CHEMAIR PREMIUM DUAL PURPOSE
AIRLINE / CHEMICAL
Blue covered, newly designed hose with a specially formulated chemical resistant tube. Highly recommended for applications requiring a
light weight spray hose. The flexibility and pressure rating on this product also makes it ideal as an air compressor hose.  The dual purpose
can help minimise stock holding requirements.
 I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO. WORKING PRESSURE
6 12 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 300# P-CAC-006-***
8 14 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 300# P-CAC-008-***
10 17 2.0 MPa 290 psi 20 30 100 200# P-CAC-010-***
12.5 19 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 200# P-CAC-012-***
20 27.5 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 P-CAC-020***
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
6
6
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
BLUE AIRLINE
Blue Cover, Black inner tube. Flexible and resistant to kinking this hose is primarily used in workshops for compressed air.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
WORKING  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
6 12 1.6MPa 230psi 20 100 300# P-PPB-006-***
8 14 1.6Mpa 230psi 20 100 300# P-PPB-008-***
10 16 1.6Mpa 230psi 20 30 100 200# P-PPB-010-***
12 18 1.6Mpa 230psi 20 100 200# P-PPB-012-***
FRAS AIR HOSE
Coal Mining / Heavy Duty
FRAS rated PVC Hose, made from a lightweight, highly abrasive resistant polymer developed for use in underground coal mining.
Conforms to AS 2660 and AS2554 class A.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO. WORKING PRESSURE
10 17 2.1 MPa 305 psi 20 100 P-FSA-010-***
12.5 22 2.1 MPa 305 psi 20 100  P-FSA-012-***
20 30 2.1 MPa 305 psi 20 100 P-FSA-020***
25 34 2.1 Mpa 305 psi 20 33 100 P-FSA-025-***
25 34 3.45 Mpa 500 psi 20 33 100 P-FSX-025-***
32 44 2.1 Mpa 305 psi 20 100 P-FSA-032-***
38 50 2.1 MPa 305 psi 20 40 P-FSA-038***
50 63 2.1 MPa 305 psi 20 40 P-FSA-050***
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
7
7
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
PVC PRESSURE HOSE—Petroleum & Spraying
PR PETROL RESISTANT
Petrol resistant hose that has a black cover with a red tube.  All sizes come with two copper anti-static wires as standard. Suitable for use
on Mini Tanker Hose Reels, Farm Bulk Holding tanks etc.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
WORKING PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
25 33 1.4 MPa 200 psi 20 100 P-HPR-025-***
32 42 1.4 MPa 200 psi 20 60 100 P-HPR-032-***
38 50 1.1 MPa 160 psi 20 40 60 P-HPR-038-***
DRUM PUMP 11
Drum Pump hose a much higher resistance to most common petroleum products.
Most suited to low pressure or gravity fed delivery of diesel and kerosene from farm storage. (other sizes available on request)
 I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
WORKING PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
25 31 0.9 MPa 130 psi 20 100 P-DPH-025-***
LP GAS HOSE
LP Gas hose for domestic appliances.  Suitable for conveying L.P. Gas. Conforms to AS/NZS1869 Class A & C
I.D
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
WORKING PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
5 12.5 2.7 MPa 385 psi 100 P-LPG-005-***
6 13 2.7 MPa 385 psi 100 P-LPG-006-***
8 15 2.7 MPa 385 psi 100 P-LPG-008-***
CHILLMASTER ANTI-STATIC
DRUM PUMP HOSE
Black Fuel resistant hose with excellent cold weather flexibility. Specially formulated compounds give this hose a high resistance to
common petroleum products. Has two antistatic wires for earthing. Premium hose for the most demanding applications.
(other sizes available on request)
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
WORKING PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
25 33 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 100 P-CHM-025-***
NEW
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
8
8
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
BLACK -  PESTICIDE / WEEDICIDE
The  Pesticide/Weedicide Hose is a long established market leader in the spraying industry.  The HPW is a black covered, heavy duty,
high pressure spray hose suitable for most spraying  applications  in Australia and New Zealand.
.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO. WORKING PRESSURE
8 14 3.4 MPa 495 psi 20 100 200# P-HPW-008-***
10 17 3.4 MPa 495 psi 20 100 200# P-HPW-010-***
12.5 19 3.4 MPa 495 psi 20 100 200# P-HPW-012-***
19 28 3.4 MPa 495 psi 20 100 P-HPW-020-***
RED - SPRAYCHEM
Lightweight, red, U.V resistant  agricultural chemical spray hose which is suitable for pest control.
I.D
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO. WORKING PRESSURE
10 17 2.05 MPa 300 psi 20 100 P-SPW-010-***
12.5 19 2.05 MPa 300 psi 20 100 P-SPW-012-***
20 27.5 1.7 Mpa 250 psi 20 100 P-SPW-020-***
ANFO LOADING HOSE
Designed for loading ANFO for explosive / blasting applications.  Conforms to AS2817.2 1993.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO
20 mm 27 mm 30 T-ANF-020-030
25 mm 30 mm 60 T-ANF-025-060
ANFO Explosive Loading Hose
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
9
9
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
PVC PRESSURE HOSE—Food & Multipurpose
PETROL RESISTANT / FOOD CONTACT
The original translucent dual purpose food contact / petrol hose.  Meets AS/NZS 2070, and its distinctive red/gold tracer identifies its dual
application. NTP is the  market leader for quality and proven  reliability.
4:1 Safety Factor
 I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
WORKING  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
6 12 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 300# P-NTP-006-***
8 14 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 300# P-NTP-008-***
10 16 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 200# P-NTP-010-***
12.5 19 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 200# P-NTP-012-***
16 22 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 P-NTP-016-***
20 27.5 1.7 MPa 250 psi 20 100 P-NTP-020-***
25 33 1.7 MPa 250 psi  20 100 P-NTP-025-***
32 42 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 40 P-NTP-032-***
38 49 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 40 P-NTP-038-***
51 63 1.0 MPa 145psi 20 40 P-NTP-050-***
PACIFIC DUAL PURPOSE FOOD / PETROL
Clear Braided food contact / petrol resistant PVC hose. Conforms to AS/NZ 2070 for food transfer.
3:1 Safety Factor
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO. WORKING  PRESSURE
10 16 1.6Mpa 230psi 20 100 200# P-PDP-010-***
12 18 1.6Mpa 230psi 20 100 200# P-PDP-012-***
20 27 1.6Mpa 230psi 20 100 P-PDP-020-***
25 34 1.6Mpa 230psi 20 100 P-PDP-025-***
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
10
10
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
DRINKING WATER HOSE
Specially formulated hose designed to prevent “flavouring” the taste of your water.  The hose is made with a blue EVA tube and clear
cover.  Meets AS/NZS 2070 standard .  Suitable for Marine / Caravan use. Can be used with Garden hose `click together type’ fittings
I.D
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
WORKING PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
12 18 1.0 MPa 145 psi 20 100 200# P-HDW-012-***
AIR BREATHING / DIVERS / HOOKER HOSE
Yellow hose with food grade, non toxic PVC tube.  Has excellent kink resistance and
can be used  for all air breathing applications.   Meets AS/NZS 1716 and AS 2299 - 1979.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
WORKING  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO.
8 14.4 2.5 MPa 365 psi 100 300# P-ABD-008-***
10 16.8 2.5 MPa 365 psi 100 300# P-ABD-010-***
LDPE AIRSEEDER TUBING
Clear tubing designed for the transfer of seed products.  UV Stabilised.  Mirror Smooth for minimum flow loss.
ID
(MM)
OD
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO
25 33.0 20 40 100 T-LDP-025-***
32 37.0 20 40 100 T-LDP-032-***
GREY WATER DISCHARGE TUBING
Smooth Bore PVC tube for low pressure / gravity discharge from Caravans / boats / holding tanks etc.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO
25mm (BLACK) 30 mm 50  T-BVT-025-050
25mm (WHITE) 30 mm 30 T-WVT-025-030
Tubing Products
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
11
11
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
EVA—BEVERAGE TUBE
Non Toxic Beverage tube suitable for beer dispensing and drinking water conveyance.
ID
(MM)
WALL THICKNESS
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO
4 1.5 100 T-BVT-004-100
5 1.5 100 T-BVT-005-100
6 2.0 100 T-BVT-006-100
8 2.0 100 T-BVT-008-100
10 2.5 100 T-BVT-010-100
12.7 2.5 100 T-BVT-012-100
CLEAR VINYL TUBING      (Also see page 9—Merchandiser reels)
Suitable for food and beverage lines operating at low pressures, general purpose low pressure delivery lines, light syphon lines, cable
protection, drainage lines etc.  Conforms to AS/NZS 2070 standard.
I.D.
(MM)
WALL THICKNESS
(MM)
COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO
3 1.0 30 T-CVT-003-030
4 1.0 30  T-CVT-004-030
5 1.5 30 T-CVT-005-030
6 1.5 30 T-CVT-006-030
8 1.5 30 T-CVT-008-030
10 1.5 30 T-CVT-010-030
12.5 1.5 30 T-CVT-012-030
16 1.5 30 T-CVT-016-030
20 2.0 30 T-CVT-020-030
25 2.5 30 T-CVT-025-030
32 3.0 30 T-CVT-032-030
38 3.5 15 30 T-CVT-038-***
50 4.0 15 30 T-CVT-050-***
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
12
12
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
PVC HOSE MERCHANDISER REELS
MERCHANDISER STAND
PART NO DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
PER METRE
P-PVM-001 Fully Stocked Merchandisers (14 Reels) $4998.11
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
WORKING PRESSURE  COIL LENGTHS
(METRES)
PART NO LIST PRICE
PER MTR
BLUE AIRLINE
6 12 1.6MPa 230psi 60 P-PPB-006-060R $2.48
8 14 1.6MPa 230psi 50 P-PPB-008-050R $2.71
10 16 1.6MPa 230psi 70 P-PPB-010-070R $2.59
12 18 1.6MPa 230psi 50 P-PPB-012-050R $4.23
HOT WASHDOWN
12 19 1.6 MPa 230 psi 50 P-HHW-012-050R $11.60
SAFETY YELLOW AIR WATER
12 18 1.7 MPa 250 psi 50 P-HSY-012-050R $5.57
19 27 1.6 MPa 250 psi 40 P-PPY-020-040R $14.08
DUAL PURPOSE FOOD / PETROL
6 12 1.7 MPa 250 psi 60 P-NTP-006-060R $4.11
8 14 1.7 MPa 250 psi 50 P-NTP-008-050R $4.36
10 16 1.6 MPa 230 psi 70 P-PDP-010-070R $4.57
12 18 1.6 MPa 230 psi 50 P-PDP-012-050R $5.25
20 27 1.6 MPa 230 psi 60 P-PDP-020-060R $10.71
25 34 1.6 MPa 230 psi 40 P-PDP-025-040R $14.44
CLEAR VINYL TUBING
3 5 N/A N/A 150 T-CVT-003-150R $1.37
4 6 N/A N/A 150 T-CVT-004-150R $2.13
5 8 N/A N/A 100 T-CVT-005-100R $1.66
6 9 N/A N/A 100 T-CVT-006-100R $1.76
8 11 N/A N/A 90 T-CVT-008-090R $2.11
10 13 N/A N/A 100 T-CVT-010-100R $2.44
12.5 15.5 N/A N/A 80 T-CVT-012-080R $3.72
16 20 N/A N/A 60 T-CVT-016-060R $4.52
20 24 N/A N/A 50 T-CVT-020-050R $5.70
25 31 N/A N/A 30 T-CVT-025-030R $10.57
TURF MASTER WATER DELIVERY
12 17 1.0 MPa 145 psi 70 P-HSL-012-070R $4.63
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
13
13
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
PUMPFLEX—GREY SUCTION
For conveying water and other liquids and light granular materials in agriculture
and industrial applications.  Super flexible product  ensuring optimum performance.
O.D.  VACUUM PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS PART NO. I.D.
(MM)
(MM) (mm/Hg) (PSI) (METRES)
25 32 -600 130 20 50 Q-PFX-025-***
32 39 -600 120 20 50 Q-PFX-032-***
38 47 -600 105 20 50 Q-PFX-038-***
45 53 -600 95 20 Q-PFX-045-***
50 60 -600 95  20 30 50 Q-PFX-050-***
63 73 -600 95 20 30 Q-PFX-063-***
76 87 -600 85 20 30 Q-PFX-075-***
102 114 -600 80 20  Q-PFX-100-***
127 141 -600 60 20 Q-PFX-125-***
140 152 -600 45 20 Q-PFX-140-***
152 170 -600 45 20 Q-PFX-150-***
H/DUTY PUMPFLEX—GREY
SUCTION
Similar properties to Standard Pumpflex with a slightly stiffer helix
to protect the hose from collapsing in the harsh outback summers / warmer environments.
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (PSI) (METRES)
25 33 -735 165 30 Q-HFX-025-***
32 40 -735 150 30 Q-HFX-032-***
38 47 -735 135 20 Q-HFX-038-***
50 60 -735 102 20 Q-HFX-050-***
63 74 -675 102 30 Q-HFX-063-***
76 87 -675 97 20 Q-HFX-075-***
102 117 -675 85 20 Q-HFX-100-***
NEW
PVC SUCTION HOSE
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
14
14
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
STEEL WIRE REINFORCED / CLEAR  / NON TOXIC
(PLUTONE A / HELISTEEL)
Suitable for applications requiring continuous bending and flexing, or where a clear and /or heavy duty hose is required, including food
contact, beverages. Can be used for oils and pesticides (boom sprayers)
6 12 -699 100 30 60 Q-HSC-006-***
8 14 -699 100 30 60 Q-HSC-008-***
10 16 -625 100 30 60 Q-HSC-010-***
12 18 -625 85 30 60  Q-HSC-012-***
16 22 -625 85 30 60 Q-HSC-016-***
19 27 -625 71 30 60 Q-HSC-020-***
25 33 -625 71 30 Q-HSC-025-***
32 40 -625 57 30 Q-HSC-032-***
38 47 -625 57  30 Q-HSC-038-***
50 60 -588 57 30 Q-HSC-050-***
63 76 -588 51 30 Q-HSC-063-***
76 85 -515 51 30 Q-HSC-075-***
102 115 -515 34 30 Q-HSC-100-***
127 141 -662 30 20 Q-HSC-125-***
152 170 -662 25 20 Q-HSC-150-***
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (PSI) (METRES)
PVC FOOD CONTACT SUCTION HOSE
FOOD CONTACT - CLEAR / WHITE HELIX
For non-toxic applications.  Meets AS/NZS 2070.  For use as a milk tanker suction and delivery hose.
25 32 -720 -80 20  Q-MFX-025-***
32 41 -720 -80 20 Q-MFX-032-***
38 46 -720 -80 20 Q-MFX-038-***
50 59 -675 -80 20 Q-MFX-050-***
64 75 -675 -80 20 Q-MFX-063-***
76 85 -675 -80 20 Q-MFX-075-***
100 115 -675 -80 30.5 Q-MFX-100-030
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
15
15
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
FOOD CONTACT H/DUTY - CLEAR / RED HELIX
Non - Toxic (AS/NZS 2070) applications requiring a heavy duty hose - eg wine, fruit juices & milk transfer.
25 34 -735 130 20 Q-FFX-025-***
32 41 -735 120 20 Q-FFX-032-***
38 46 -735 105 20 Q-FFX-038-***
50 60 -735 95 20 Q-FFX-050-***
63 74 -735 95 20 Q-FFX-063-***
76 87 -720 85 20 Q-FFX-075-***
102 115 -675 80 20 Q-FFX-100-***
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (PSI) (METRES)
SPIRALITE 6250
Non - Toxic applications requiring a heavy duty hose - eg wine & fruit juices& milk transfer. External Helix. Light and Flexible.
Has Suction helix as well as braided reinforcing to allow both Pressure and suction.
I.D.
(MM)
O.D.
(MM)
VACUUM
(mm/Hg)
PRESSURE
(PSI)
COIL LENGTHS
(MTRS)
PART NO.
25 35 -711 100 30.5 Q-SPI-025-030
32 42 -711 100 30.5 Q-SPI-032-030
38 48 -711 100 30.5 Q-SPI-038-030
50 62 -711 100 30.5 Q-SPI-050-030
76 92 -711 100 15  30.5 Q-SPI-075-***
100 120 -711 75 30.5 Q-SPI-100-030
SPRING SLEEVE TO SUIT SPIRALITE
38    30cm  Q-SPI-SPR-038
50    30cm Q-SPI-SPR-050
75    30cm Q-SPI-SPR-075
100    30cm S-SPI-SPR-100
NEW
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
16
16
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
BLUE HEAVY DUTY OIL SUCTION  - OILFLEX
For conveying petroleum products and derivatives, lubricating oils and various chemicals and sullage.
20 28 -735 130 20 Q-HEB-020-***
25 34 -735 130 20 Q-OFX-025-***
32 42 -735 120 20 Q-OFX-032-***
38 47 -735 105 20 Q-OFX-038-***
50 61 -720 95 20 Q-OFX-050-***
63 74 -720 95 20 Q-OFX-063-***
76 87 -675 85 20 50 Q-OFX-075-***
102 115 -675 80 20 50 Q-OFX-100-***
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (PSI) (METRES)
CROPFLEX - BLACK
Flexible Black Suction Hose suitable for suction and low pressure delivery of water, mild chemicals and petroleum based products.
Typically used on boom sprayers & spray tanks for pesticides transfer. Also suitable for oils etc in sullage pick up applications.
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (PSI) (METRES)
25 32 -600 130 20 Q-CFX-025-***
32 39 -600 120 20 Q-CFX-032-***
38 45 -600 105 20 Q-CFX-038-***
50 59 -600 95 20 Q-CFX-050-***
76 86 -600 80 20 Q-CFX-075-***
Improved
PVC OIL SUCTION HOSE
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
17
17
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
GRIT BEAST SLURRY HOSE
 Suitable for slurry, vacuum waste recovery and heavy duty suction applications where flexibility is important.
 The product has a thick green super elastic tube with an external ridged grey PVC helix.
102 118 -600 -70 10 20 30  Q-HGR-100-***
152 172 -450 -60 10 20 Q-HGR-150-***
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
MARINE SANITATION HOSE—WHITE
For conveying Sullage and Sanitary waste in boats, caravans etc.
White Smooth Bore & Cover
20 28 -525 120 20 Q-HES-020-***
25 32 -525 120 20 Q-HES-025-***
38 45 -525 90 20 Q-HES-038-***
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (PSI) (METRES)
NEW
TIGERTAIL
For conveying petroleum products and derivatives, lubricating oils and various chemicals and sullage.
50 61 -600 100 20 Q-TGR-050-***
63 76 -600 100 20 Q-TGR-063-***
76 90 -525 85 20 Q-TGR-076-***
100 118 -525 75 20 Q-TGR-100-***
125 143 -450 75 20 Q-TGR-125-***
150 167 -450 75 20 Q-TGR-150-***
203 222 -375 60 20 Q-TGR-200-***
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  PRESSURE COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (PSI) (METRES)
NEW
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
18
18
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
PVC VENT / AIRSEEDER SUCTION HOSE
FLEXI-FLO AIRSEEDER
Black, super tough flexible Airseeder and general purpose hose  with superior UV resistance.
12 19 20 Q-FLE-012-020
20 26 20 Q-FLE-020-020
25 33 20 Q-FLE-025-020
28 35 20 Q-FLE-028-020
30.5 39 20 Q-FLE-030-020
31.5 41.5 20 Q-FLE-031-020
32 43 20 Q-FLE-032-020
33.5 44 20 Q-FLE-033-020
35 44 20 Q-FLE-035-020
38 47 20 Q-FLE-038-020
44 55 20 Q-FLE-045-020
50 63 20  Q-FLE-050-020
63 77 20 Q-FLE-063-020
76 93 20 Q-FLE-075-020
102 116 20 Q-FLE-100-020
I.D. O.D. COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (METRES)
LPG VENT / AIR SEEDER HOSE
/ MARINE BILGE PUMP - BLACK
Smooth Bore hose for Dust extraction, boating, cable protection, LPG conversion, air seeders & caravan waste lines. (N.B 20mm is Grey)
PVC Helix.
20 25 -350 -46 20 Q-VEN-020-***
25 31 -350 -46 20 Q-VFX-025-***
32 39 -350 -46 20 Q-VFX-032-***
38 45 -350 -46 20 Q-VFX-038-***
52 59 -350 -46 20 Q-VFX-050-***
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
19
19
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
CLEAR / WHITE SPIRAL
AIRSEEDER HOSE
Used as an "Air Seeder" hose and other applications where materials being conveyed need to be seen.
25 33 -600 -80 20 Q-SFX-025-***
32 38 -600 -80 20 Q-SFX-032-***
38 46 -600 -80 20 Q-SFX-038-***
45 53 -600 -80 20 Q-SFX-045-***
50 59 -600 -80 20 Q-SFX-050-***
63 72 -600 -80 20 Q-SFX-063-***
76 86 -600 -80 20 Q-SFX-075-***
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
CLEAR / BLACK SPIRAL
AIRSEEDER HOSE
Used as an "Air Seeder" hose and other applications where materials being conveyed need to be seen.
25 33 -600 -80 20  Q-SFX-B-025-***
32 38 -600 -80 20  Q-SFX-B-032-***
38 46 -600 -80 20  Q-SFX-B-038-***
45 53 -600 -80 20  Q-SFX-B-045-***
50 59 -600 -80 20  Q-SFX-B-050-***
63 72 -600 -80 20  Q-SFX-B-063-***
76 86 -600 -80 20 Q-SFX-B-075-***
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
NEW
SPLIT CORRUGATED TUBE BLACK
Polypropylene cable protection tube, split longitudinally to allow cables etc to be freely placed inside.
7 N/A N/A 10mtr bag E-SCT-007-010
10 N/A N/A 10mtr bag E-SCT-010-010
13 N/A N/A 10mtr bag E-SCT-013-010
16 N/A N/A 10mtr bag E-SCT-016-010
20 N/A N/A 10mtr bag E-SCT-020-010
I.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
NEW
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
20
20
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
WASHING MACHINE EXTENSION / DRAIN HOSE
BULK HOSE
Black Corrugated light weight flexible extension hoses.
23  n/a n/a 50 Q-WMH-023-050
29  n/a n/a 10 20 50 Q-WMH-029-***
36  n/a n/a 25 Q-WMH-036-***
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
NEW
WASHING MACHINE DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION
C/W CUFF
Corrugated 10mtr length of black hose for connections to the washing machine or as an extension to the
existing drain hose.  Comes complete with cuffs for ease of connection.
22 28 n/a n/a 10 Q-WMH-022-010F
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
SPARE CUFF FOR EXTENSION HOSES
22 EACH Q-WMH-022CUF
23 EACH Q-WMH-023CUF
I.D.  PART NO.
(MM)
GREY WATER PRODUCTS
38 39 -600 -80 15 Q-GVA-038-015
50 61 -600 -80 15 Q-GVA-050-015
G-VAC VACUUM CLEANER HOSE
This hose was developed specifically for use with steam cleaning equipment.  Available in Grey or Orange.
Extremely flexible with a smooth exterior and interior ensures tangle free operation.
CARPET CLEANING SUCTION HOSE
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
21
21
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
BLO-FLEX BLOW MOULDED
White Segmented
Australian made blow molded hose.  Segmented in 1000mm Lengths.
32 40 n/a n/a 25 50 E-BLO-032-050
38 47 n/a n/a 50 E-BLO-038-050
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
STA-FLEX - STANDARD POOL HOSE
Blue 2yr Warranty
Quality hose has a two year warranty and is a tough durable product that has excellent flexibility.
(Cuffs & Joiners available)
32 40 -600 -80 50  E-STA-032-050
38 47 -600 -80 50 E-STA-038-050
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
SPA SUCTION HOSE—White
Flexible Suction Discharge Hose for flexible plumbing lines in spa’s.
This tough hose is designed specifically for hard wearing applications.  For use with PVC fittings and Cement.
12 21 -600 -80 15 E-SSF-012-015
20 27 -600 -80 15 E-SSF-020-015
25 33.5 -600 -80 15 E-SSF-025-015
38 48 -600 -80 15 30 E-SSF-038-***
50 60 -600 -80 15 30 E-SSF-050-***
76 89 -600 -80 15 E-SFF-075-015
I.D. O.D. VACUUM  RATING COIL LENGTHS PART NO.
(MM) (MM) (mm/Hg) (Kpa) (METRES)
SPA TUBE (CLEAR)
Thick wall Clear tubing designed for the Australian spa bath and Pool applications.
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Coil Lengths
(METRES)
Part No
9.0 14.0 100 E-CVT-009-100
19.0 25.0 50 E-CVT-019-050
POOL & SPA HOSE
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
22
22
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
Re
se
rv
ed
 f
or
 n
ew
pr
od
uc
ts
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
23
23
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
Re
se
rv
ed
 f
or
 n
ew
pr
od
uc
ts
All dimensions are nominal.        Products may vary slightly to those pictured
24
24
PRICING IN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
PRICING FOR THIS SECTION FOUND IN THE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
Customer Service - Phone: 1300 349 320  Fax: 1300 349 321
MELBOURNE  -  SYDNEY  -  NEWCASTLE
   Abrasives
   Airbrake Fittings
   Airline Couplings
   Automotive Belts
   Ball Valves
   Bauer Fittings
   Band-It
   Brass Fittings
   Camlock Fittings
   Chain & Sprockets
   Check Valves
   Claw  Couplers
   Composite Hose
   Couplings
   Ducting
   Filter Regulators
   Fire Fittings
   Gate Valves
   Glue
   Hose Assemblies
   Hose Fittings
   Hose Reels
   Hydraulic Adaptors
   Hydraulic Couplings
   Hydraulic Hose
   Industrial Belts
   Layflat Hose
   Nozzles
   Nylon Tube
   Pipe Fittings
   Pneumatics
   Poly Fittings
   Polyurethane Tube
   Pool Hose
   Pressure Gauges
   PTFE Fittings
   Push-In Fittings
   PVC Hose
   Quick Couplings
   Rubber Hose
   Sheet Rubber
   Silicone Hose
   Stainless Steel Fittings
   Stainless Steel Hose
   Strainers
   Steam Fittings
   Super Clamps
   Tank Fittings
   Tubing
   Wormdrives
 LOCATIONS
BRAESIDE
Unit 5 / 200-208
Boundary Rd
Braeside VIC. 3195
BAYSWATER
Unit 1 / 477
Dorset Rd
Bayswater VIC. 3153
SYDNEY
25 Clyde St
Rydalmere NSW. 2116
NEWCASTLE
Unit 2 / 34
Portside Crescent
Maryville NSW. 2293
CUSTOMER SERVICE
P: 1300 349 320
F: 1300 349 321